Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

011 - Chilton County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/24/2022 11:50:50 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$1,866,443.32 $464,968.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,866,443.32 $464,968.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,980,268.12 $811,276.80
$0.00 $0.00
$1,980,268.12 $811,276.80
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
($113,824.80) ($346,308.80)
$337,283.65 $337,283.65
$223,458.85 ($9,025.15)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($1,401,475.32)
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($1,401,475.32)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,168,991.32
$0.00
$1,168,991.32

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($232,484.00)
$0.00
($232,484.00)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$1,075,782.68
$0.00
$216,806.00
$0.00
$1,292,588.68

$0.00
$3,000.00
$727,427.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$730,427.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$562,161.68
$5,399,576.11
$5,961,737.79

Actual

$814,631.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$814,631.00

$0.00
$150.00
$677,910.81
$0.00

$0.00
$20,899.12
$0.00

$0.00
$698,959.93

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$115,671.07
$5,399,576.11
$5,515,247.18

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($261,151.68)
$0.00
($216,806.00)
$0.00
($477,957.68)

$0.00
$2,850.00
$49,516.19
$0.00

$0.00
($20,899.12)
$0.00

$0.00
$31,467.07

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($446,490.61)
$0.00
($446,490.61)
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