## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

011 - Chilton County Schools  Description	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$1,866,443.32	\$464,968.00	(\$1,401,475.32)	\$1,075,782.68	\$814,631.00	(\$261,151.68)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$216,806.00	\$0.00	(\$216,806.00)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$1,866,443.32	\$464,968.00	(\$1,401,475.32)	\$1,292,588.68	\$814,631.00	(\$477,957.68)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$2,850.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$727,427.00	\$677,910.81	\$49,516.19
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,899.12	(\$20,899.12)
Debt Service	\$1,980,268.12	\$811,276.80	\$1,168,991.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$1,980,268.12	\$811,276.80	\$1,168,991.32	\$730,427.00	\$698,959.93	\$31,467.07
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$113,824.80)	(\$346,308.80)	(\$232,484.00)	\$562,161.68	\$115,671.07	(\$446,490.61)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$337,283.65	\$337,283.65	\$0.00	\$5,399,576.11	\$5,399,576.11	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance:	\$223,458.85	(\$9,025.15)	(\$232,484.00)	\$5,961,737.79	\$5,515,247.18	(\$446,490.61)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.